Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 2 - Nooksack HS/MS - PM

Vehicle: 02
STOP TIVE STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 7 Lummi High School
2 2:49 6 Lummi Middle School
3 2:57 0 Haxton Way & Doodle
4 3:05 = 5135 Labounty Dr
5 3:25 1 5033 Noon'Rd
8 3:30 -5 IGA
7 3:35 -1 3000 Goshen Rd
8 3:36 -1 2743 Goshien Rd
9 3:42° ) Mission Rd & Suiwhanon Dr.
10 -3:50 -2 2536 Suchanon Dr
11 3:50 -2 2585 SUCHANON DR
12 -4:30 0. Bus Garage Arrive

Trip: 2-NOOKSACK HS/MS- AM

‘Vehigle: 02
STOP ‘TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 ‘515 ¢ Bus Garage Depart
2 6:18 5 3685 Mt Baker Hwy - old IGA lot
3 6:23 1 3000 Goshen Rd
4 6:25 2 2734 GoshenRd
5 6:30 1 Mission Rd & Sulwhanan Dr
6 6:35 1 2563 Suchanon Dr
7 6:38 2 2585 SUCHANON
8 6:45 1 5033 Noon Rd
9 7:00 1 1535 Labounty Dr-
10 710 0 Haxton Way & Dopdls
11 7:30 & Lummi Middle Schoal
12 7:31 =3 Lummi High Schooal

Trip-Sumimaty by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

“Trip: 3 -NOOKSACK ELEM- AM

Vehicle! 16

STOP

[« IS R SO N T G

TIME
6:30
7:15
7:20
7:28
7:55
8:30.

Martin Rd & Roberts Rd.
2581 SUCHANON DR

STUDENTS LOCATION
o 0 Blackhawk Way
1 '3002°Goshen. Rd
1
1
1 5135 Labounty Dr
-4 Lummi Tribal School

Trip: 3 -NOOKSACK ELEM- PM

Vehicle: 16

STOP TIME STUDENTS. LOCATION
1 3:40 4 Lummi Tribal Schoot
2 4:08 -1 5135 Labounty Dr
3 4:35 -1 2581 SUCHANON
4 4:44 “ Martin Rd & Roberts Rd
5 4:50 -1 3002 Goshen Rd
6 5:54 0 Blackhawk Way
Tiip Summary by Trip Page: 1




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: Ferndale MS/HS PM
Vehicle: 8 3 o j¢f

STOP: TIME ‘STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 2 Lummi High-School
2 3:07 -2 5761 Legoe Ln
3 3:37 0 RETURN Blackhawk Way
Trip Summary by Trip Page:; 1




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 4 - LAKE TERRELL ELEM~ AM

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME STUDENTS.  LOCATION
1 7:23 0 Blackhawk Way
2 7:47 2 4786 L:ake Terrell Rd
3 7:49 4 4614 Lake Tetrell Rd
4 7:50 2 4562 Lake Terrell Rd
5 7:56 4 3568 N Red River Rd
6 7:57 1 3516 N.Red Rivet Rd
7 8:02 8 TIOPI'LOOP & KWINA RD
8 8:10 1 3283 Balch Rd
9 8:11 3 3275 Balch Rd
10 8:12 1 3219 Baich Rd
11 813 5 TOP OF BALCH
12 8:15 2 Haxton. Way &.Solthgate Rd
13 8:18 1 2729Haxton Way
14 8:19 2 Lummi View & Velma Rd
15 818 1 2618 Haxton Way
16 8:20- 0 Firikbonner Rd & Lena-Rd
17 8:25 =35 Lummi Tribal School
18 8:29 43 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip Summary by Trip. Page: 1




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 4- LAKE TERRELL ELE- PM

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 35 Lummi Tribal School
2 3145 0 Finkboriner Rd & Lena Rd
3 3:46 ~1 2618 Haxton Way
4 3:47 -1 2729 Haxion Way
5 3:47 2 Haxton Way & Southgate Rd
& 3:48 -1 2862 Leeward Way.
7 3:50: -1 3283 Balch Rd.
8 3:50 3 3275 Balch Rd
9 3:51 -1 3231 Balch Rd.
10 3:52 5 TOP OF BALCH RD
1 4300 5 TIOPI LOOP
12 4:05. 0 3516 N.Red River Rd
13 4:06 -4 3568 N Red River Rd
14 4:07 2 4562 Lake Terrell Rd
15 4:08 4. 4614 Lake Teirell Rd
16 4:09 2 4786 L.ake. Terrell Rd
17 4:21 -1 2375 Main St
18 422 -1 5752 Legoe Ln
19 4:25 ] 1955 Eafon Ave
20 4:28 -1 2264 Douglas Df
21 4:56. 0 Bus Garage Arive

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 5 - S. LUMMI HS/MS- AM

Eagle Ave-& Liitle. Beaver Rd & Long Eagle Cir

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:45 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 713 1 3473 EAGLE AVE
3 713 6 Eagle-Ave & Salmon Rd:
4 7:14 2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
5 7115 6 3433 Eagle Ave
3 7:16, 1 Eagle Ave:8 Lady Rose Gt
7 7:17 3
8 718 20 Littie Beaver &-Morning Star Br
g9 718 2 Marning Star Dr:& Warchief Cir
10 7:20 1 Morning, Star Dr & -Saimon Rd
11 7:20 2 2452 Mictiael Rd
12 7:30 -15 Lummi Middle Schooal
13 731 -29 Lummi High Schoal

Trip: 5 -S. LUMMI HS/MS- PM

Eagle Ave & Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir.

Vehicie: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS. LOCATION.

1 2:40 25 Lummi High Schoot

2: 2:40 13 Lummi Middle School

3 2:46 =1 3473 EAGLE AVE

4 2:46° 5 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd

5 2:47 2 Eagle Ave'& Lummi Rd

6. 2:47 -8 3433 Eagle Ave

7 2:48 -3

g 5:48 -12 Little Beaver Rd & Redwing Ct
9 2:49 -4 Little Beaver Rd & Morning Star Dr
10 2:50 4 Momning Star Dr & Warchief Cir
11 2:50 -1 Morning Star Dr-& Salmon Rd
12 2:59 0 Bus Garage:Depart

Trip Summary by Trip

Page:{



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 5- S.LUMMI ELEM - AM- NEW

Vehicle; 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION.
1 7:45 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 8:00 0 2538 Kwina Rd
3 8:00 11 2581 Kwina Rd (KWINS VILLAGE)
4 8:05 4 New Clinic
5 8:14 3 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
B 8:14 1 Eagle Ave & l.ummi Rd
7 8:15 2 Eagle Ave & Setting Sun Cir
8 8:16 1 Esgle Ave & Lady Rase Ct
g B:17 0 2605 Little. Beaverra
10 818 1 Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir
11 8:19 8 Little Beaver Rd & Gurriel PI
12 8:26 -31 Lurmmi Tribal School

Trip: 5- S.LUMMI ELEM - PM - NEW

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:40 34 Lummi Tribat School

2 3:46. -1 Eagle Ave & Saimon'Rd.

3 347 -1 Eagie Ave & Lummi Rd

4 3:48 2. Eagle Ave & Setting Sun Cir
5 349, -1 Eagie Ave & Lady Rose Ct
6 3:50 2. 2605 Little Beaver Rd.

7 3:52 -8 Little Beaver Rd-& Gumel P
8 3:54 -1 Morningstar & Warchief Cir
9 410 -1 SCHELANGEN

10 4:13 -8 New Clinic
11 4:15 -9 2581 Kwina Rd (KWINA VILLAGE)
12 4:16, 2 2583 Kwina Rd

13 4:30 0 Blackhawk VWay

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- AM - NEW

Vehicle: 07

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 6:30 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 6:50 6 4075 Lummi Shore Rd
3 6:54 1 3649.Lummi Share Rd
4 6:56 1 3291 Lummi Shore Rd
5 6:56 1 2388 Cagey Rd
6 6:57 4 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
7 6:58 T 2428 CAGEY RD
8 7.03 2 Cagey Rd & Queen Ann Ln:
9 7.03. 1 Cagey Rd & Jefferson Ln
10 7:03. 1 Cagey Rd & Zeta Rd
11 7:04. o 2989 Cagey Rd
12 7.04 1 3043 Cagey Rd
13 708 4 3080 Smokehouse Rd
14 7:10 4 Kiiley Way & Smoketiouse Rd
15 711 3 2960 Smokehouse Rd
16 7:11 2 3011 Smokehouse-Rd
17 712 4 2808 Smokehouse Rd
18 7:47 2 2600 Shorewood Ln
19 747 1 Bayview Dr & Shorewood L’
20 7119 2 2838 Lummi Shore Rd
21 7:19 0 2757 Luinril Shore Rd
22 7:20 1 2781 Lumini-Shore Rd
23 7:20 1 2773 Lummi Shore Rd
24 7:24 4 2609 Lumrmi-Shore Rd
25 7:21 1 2643 Lummi Shore Rd
26 7:23 1 2419 Lummi Shore Rd
27 7:24 [ 2719 Lummi Shore Rd
28 7:25 & 2289 Lummi Shore Rd
29 7:25 1 2081 Lummi View Dr
30 7:25 1 2191 Lummi View
31 726 0 2214 & 2218 Lummi View Dr
32 7:40 -16 Lummi Middle School
33 7:41 36 Lummi High School

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- PM- NEW

Vehicle: 07

- sTOPR TIME. STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:35 37 Lummi High School.
2 2:35 14. Lurnumii Middle Schoot
3 2:3% ~1 2191 Lurmmi View
4 2:39. =1 2081 Lummi View Dr
5 2:42 -1 2419 Lumrii Shore Rd
6 2:43. 0 2533 Lurnmi-Shore Rd
7 2:43 -1 2643-Lummi Shore Rd
8 2:44 -4 2643 Lummi Shore Rd
9 244 -1 2773 Lummi Shore Rd.
10 '2:45 -1 2797 LLummi Shore Rd
11 2:45 0 2839 Lummi Shore Rd
12 2:47 -1 Bayview Dr & Shorewood Ln
13 2:45 -2 2600 Shorewood Ln
14 2:50 -1 3101 Beach PI
15 2:52 4 2808 Smokehouse Rd
18 2:54 =3 2960 Smokehouse Rd
17 2:54. 2 3011 Smakehouse Rd
18 2:58 -4 Kinley Way & Sriiokehouse Rd
19 2:56 -4 3080 Smokehouse Rd
20 3:00 -1 3084 Cagey Rd
21 3:01 -1 2998 Cagey Rd
22 .3:01 -1 Cagey Rd & Zeta Rd
23 3:02. -1 Cagey Rd & Jefferson L.n
24 3:03 [+ Cagey Rd & Queen Ann Ln
25 3:05 =1 2428 Cagey Rd
26 3:06- < 3291 LUMMI S8HORE RD
27 319 -5 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln.
28 3119 -1 2388 Cagey Rd
29 3;22 1 3681 Lummi Shore Rd
30 324 0 4037 Lummi Shore Rd
31 3:25 -6 4075 Lummi Shore Rd
32 3:25 -1 4039 Lummi Shore Rd
33 3:45 o Bus Garage Depart

Trip Summary by Trip

Pagse: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI ELEM AM

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:35 Q DEPART Blackhawk Way
2 7.38 1 4089 Lummi Shore Rd
3 7:55 1 3291 Lummi Shore Rd
4 7:56 1 2388 Cagey Rd
5 7:58. 7 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
6 7:58. 2 2428 Cagey Rd
7 7:58 0 2658 Cagey Rd
8 7:59 2 2764 Cagey Rd
9 8:01 2 2930 Cagey Rd
10 8:01 1 2951 Cagey Rd
11 8.08 1 3287 SMOKEHOQUSE RD
12 8:07 2 3118 Smokehouse Rd
13 8:.07 1 3085 Smokehouse Rd
14 8:09 4 Kinley Way-stop
15 810 1 3007 Smokehouse Rd
16 810 7 Smokehouse Village
17 810 2 - 2808 Smokeshouse:Rd
18 810 1 2907 Smokehouse Rd
19 8:12 1 2600-Sharewood Ln
20 8112 0 Bayview Dr. & Shorewood Ln
21 8:30 1 3101 Beech P
22 8:30 1 2862 Leeward Way
23 B:30 -39 Lummi Tribal Schodl

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI ELEM PM

Vehicle: 07
STOP. TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 48 Lummi T_ribal Schoal
2 3:43 -1 2305 Lummi View Dr
3 3:44 -1 2220 Lummi View Dr
4 3:45. -1 2081 Lummi View Dr
5 347 -1 2411 Limmi Shore Rd
6 3:49 -1 2727 Lummi Shore Rd
7 3:50 -1 2781 Lummi Shore Rd
8 3:50. -1 2838 Lummi Shore Rd
) 3:51 -6 2600 Shoreweod Ln.
10 3:53 ~1 3101 Beech PI
11 3:55 2 2808.8mokehouse Rd
12 3:56. -1 2907 Smokehouse Rd
13 3:56 -7 Smokehause Village:
14 3:56 0 3011 Smokehovise. Rd’
15 3:57 4 Kinley Way stop
16 3:57 -1 3098 Smokehouse Rd
17 3:59 -1 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
18 4:02 o 2989 Cagey Rd
19 4:02. -1 2951 Cagey Rd
20 4:02 -2 2930 Cagey Rd
21 .4:03 0 2921 Cagey Rd
22 4:04 -2 2764 Cagey Rd
23 4:05 2 2428 Cagey Rd
24 4:06 7 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
35 4:08 ~1 2388 Cagey Rd
26 4:12 2 3291 Lummi Shore Rd
27 4:17 0 4089 Lummi Shore Rd
28 4:18- -1 4089 Lummi Shore Rd.
29 4:38 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Surmmary by Trip

Trip: 12 -HS/MS -AM

Vehicle: 03

[dered by Trip Narme

STUDENTS

STOP TIME- LOCATION
1 6:30 £ G Ef_a.c}gi':.-awk Way
2 7:08 1 45515 Lexe Terrel Rd
3 716, i 4184 Tt LP
4 720 1 STHELANGEN WAY
5 7:35. q 351 Lons Eagle Cir
6 7:40 Q Lammen Bicdle School
7 7:41 -4 Lartirii bigh Sehaol
Trip: 12 -HS/MS -PM
Vehfc_le_: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS EGCATION
1 230 3 Lirsienl 1igh Sshaol
2 2:31 0 Lurneni 1diddle Schoal
3 2:32 S 333 Loaé Eagle Cir
4 246 -1 SOHELANGER WAY
5 3:02 -1 378 Lake Tarell Rd
6 3:24 o Aus Garage Arive

Trip-Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Surramary by Trip
Lrdered by Trip Name

Trip: 12- ELE - AM

Vehicle: 03

STOP

O D~ ;o bW N

TIME
7:40
8:09
817
819
8:21
8:26
8:32
8:39
‘8:40

Trip: 12-ELE - PM

Vehicle: 03

STUDENTS

o

N

‘.‘8.

- LECATY

Hus Garage

4552 Lopez Dr

B&S 2530 Kwina Rd
Kwina ¥ iilage
SIHELANGEN WAY
ZO6% Cugey R
2500 Baimon Ry
Lurnsai Tribat Scheol

B, Gai age Return’

STOP

© 0~ m B BN o

STUDENTS

LOCATION

8
-2
~1

2

]
-1
-1
-1
G

Lurnel “fribal Scheol

2300 Sabmon R,

23855 Cogey Rd
STHELANGEN WAY
GVIND, VILLAGE
8%35 2030 Kwina Rd

4352 Logas D

4370 Lake Terrell Rd

Bz Gaoage

Trip Sumiriary by Trip

‘Page: 1




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Narme

Trip: 14 -B'ham ELEM - AM

Vehicle: 08

STOP.
1

W N O e s W R

.
=

11
12

Trip: 14 -B'ham ELEM - PM

Vehicle: 08

TIME
6:30
7:03.
710
715
T:20
7:25
7:33
7:39
Ti42
745
7:52
-8:25

TLOCATION

STUDENTS

0

o J O e

._,;g

Bus Gevage.

2607 Moleod Rad

Ltk away Fred Meyer

1308 Baakhay 3ivd

248 Rimland Dr

4 15% Beemer R

ific- P Way & W Horton Rd
Ballsau Woods an Nethwest
K'd Wordforae Rd/

Sunnett ¥

Fan

4207 Hiral Ava

Liwpemi Tripa Sehool

STOP

W o~ Ot b & N =

TIME
3:40
4:14
4135
4:21
4:28
4:33
4:d44
5:21

STUDENT3

LOCATION

5
A

=1

Lo Vbt Hehoaol
47005 Rorat Ay

1707 Maring [or

ANHPRY Cdrdort Dr

1306 Earkday ivd

2415 Rivland Dr
Cen Covler Bus Loap

Bas Garags

' "'I"ri'p__'S'ummary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 - B'ham HS/MS - AM

Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 5:40 0 Bus Garage.Depart
2 6:15 3 30th. St & OId Fairhaven Pkwy
3 6:25° 1 1505 N State St
4 '6:29 0 1309 Billy Frank St.
5 6:32 2 Lakeway Dr & St Paul St
6 6:40 2 2413 Rimland Dr
7 8:45 1 2622 MCLEOD RD.
8 6:50 1. W.:Stuart Rd. & Caordata Pkwy
9 B:50 2 Cordata Pkwy & Meadowbrook Ct
10. 710 “ 4221 Rural Ave
11 7:30 -5 Luriimi - Middie Schaool
12 7:31 -8 Lummi High Schooi

Trip: 15 - B'ham HS/MS - PM

Vehicle: 15

'STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION.

1 2:40 8 Lummi.High School
2 2:40 g Lummi - Middle School
3 3:01 2 LIBC
4 3:09 -1 4221 Rural Ave
5 3:13 -1 1722 Marine Dr
6 3:22 -1 2622 MCLEQOD RD
7 3:25 = “4010 Northwest Ave
8 3:29 2 420 W. Stuart & Cordata Pkwy
-9 3:31 -2 Coerdata Phwy & Meadowbrook Gt
10 3:43 2 2413 Rimfand Dr
11 3:46 -1 2215 Alabama St
12 349 -1 2030 Fraser 5t
13 3:51 -2, Lakeway Dr & St Paul St
14 3:53 0 Lakeway Fred Meyer
15 3:55 0 1309 Billy Frank St,
16 3:56 -1 1500 N State St-
17 4:33 0 ‘Bus Garage Depart

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Surnmary by Trip
Drdered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 FERENDALE ELEM-ANM
Vehicle: 15

sTOP - TIME STUDENTS  LOSATION
1 7:30. 0 Bus Gerags Depart
2 7:50. 0 1855 Faton Ave
3 7:55 1 AT02 Legose L
4 8:00 1 2575 Y Main B
5 8:00 1 w464 Doviglas Dr
6 8:10 8 Zslelargen Way
7 8:20 ! 2855 Luenrni Shore Rd
8 8:21 1 Z
9 8§:24 1
10 8125 { 2505 Ly il View Dr
11 8:30 =13 Lumnmil Fribal School

Trip Summary by Trip ' o ' Page: 1




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 ELE. PM B'HAM

Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS. LOCATION
1 3:40 5 Lummi Tribal School
2 4:08 0 AM/PM
3 4:10. -1 3615 Bennett Dr
4 412 -2 2622 McLeod Rd
5 414 -1 Belleau woods on Northwest
8 4:15 0 Kid World / Home Rd,
7 4:20 -1 5816 Pacific Rim Way APT 14
8 512 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip-Summary by Trip Page: 1.



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 16 MS/HS AM

Vehicle:
STOP: TIME. STUDENTS LOCATION.
1 8:52 0 Depart Blackhawk Way
2. 7:11 18 Kiwina Village
3 7:14 4 LIBC & NEW CLINIC
4. 7:30 -13 Lumrmii High School
5 7:30 4 Lummii Middle School
Trip: 16 MS/HS PM
Vehicle:
STOP TIME . STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:30 7 Lummi Middle School
2 2:30 11 Lurrimi High School
3 2:50 -2 LIBC & NEW CLINIC
4 2:50 11 Kwina Village
5 2:55 -5 B&G CLUB
8 311 0 Depart Blackhawk Way -
Trip. Summary by Trip Page: 1



‘Trip Summary by Trip

Orderéd by Trip Name

Trip: 16 B&G CLUB AM ELEM

Vehicie: 16

STOP.

=Y

oo W

TIME
755
810
8:18

8:35

8:35

STUDENTS LOCATION
0 . Depart Blackhawk Way.
0 3105.Lummi Shore Rd
28 B&G CLUB
] Arrive Blackhawk Way-
-29 Lummi Tribal School

Trip: 16 B&G CLUB PM ELEM

Vehicle: 16

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:30 35. Lumnmi Tribal Schaol
2 3:40 0 Depart Blackhawk Way'
3 3:55 35 B&G CLUB
4 4:10 0 3105 Lummi-Shore Rd:
5 4:15 0 Arrive Blackhawk Way -
Trip: Summary by Trip Page: 1



